
LOT 3 CYPRESS LAKE PHASE 4.

ORB 813-288, 830-2324, 907-174, 

WARREN RODGER V/WARREN LYNN
632 SW SWEET BREEZE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02434-303

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/20/2023 JB 1.16 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

288,265
7,287
35,000

330,552
99,650

230,902
HX HB 51,411

179,491
330,552

0

334,612

1131/0855 9/18/2007 WD Q I 274,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS H & MARY J LEE

RODGER V & LYNN WAR

0907/0174 7/17/2000 WD Q I 142,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

C DWIGHT & EMILY GROV

THOMAS & MARY LEE

2026
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19578 ADDN SFR 125 05/23/2002

10457 SFR 340 11/16/1995

2008HX Base Yr

632 SW SWEETBREEZE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,944 123.1318 137.91 406,007 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2604

BAS 96 100 96 9,400

BAS 180 100 180 17,625

BAS 2,328 100 2,328 227,948

FGR 598 55 329 32,214

FOP 36 30 11 1,077

3,238 2,944 288,265

BAS= W17 BAS= N12  U2 L2  W16  L2 D2  S12 E1 N10 E18 S10 E1$
W1 BAS= N10 W18 S10 E18$ W22  U2 L2  W7  L2 D2  W16 S34 FGR=
S26 E23 N26 W23$E38 FOP= S2 E6 N6 W6 S4 $ N4 E6 S4 E9 S4 E14
N38$.
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17
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2.9
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2.9
16
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4
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4
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12

2.9
16

2.9

12
10
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10BAS 10

18

10

18

FGR26

23

26

23

FOP
6

6

6

4

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,818.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,727

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 14 140.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,960

4 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 600

7,287

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


